1/11
Axelite Confidential Materials, do not copy or distribute without written consent.
 Rev.2.0 Nov.16, 2019
AX1084
5A Low Dropout Linear Regulator
 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
AX1084 is a low dropout positive adjustable or fixed-mode regulator with minimum of
5.0A output current capability. The product is specifically designed to provide well-regulated

higher than VOUT in order for the device to regulate properly.
 ORDER/MARKING INFORMATION
Order Information
AX1084 X XX X
Package Vout
D : TO252-3L
M : TO263-2L
Blank : Adj
15 = 1.5V
18 = 1.8V
25 = 2.5V
33 = 3.3V
50 = 5.0V
Packing
Blank : Tube
A   :   Taping
Top Marking
ADJ Version Fixed Version
Y
AX
1
Log
o
ID code : internal
WW : 01~52
Year:  18=2018
           19=2019
            20=2020
            21=2021
            22=2022
Part number
Y WW X
0 8 4
:
45=2045
Y
AX
1Log
o Output Voltage
ID code: internal
WW: 01~52
Year:  18=2018
           19=2019
            20=2020
            21=2021
            22=2022
 -
Part number
15 = 1.5V
18 = 1.8V
25 = 2.5V
33 = 3.3V
50 = 5.0V
Y W WX
V V
0 8 4
:
45=2045
3/11
Axelite Confidential Materials, do not copy or distribute without written consent.
 Rev.2.0 Nov.16, 2019
AX1084
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (at TA=25°C)
Characteristics Symbol Rating Unit
DC Supply Voltage VIN -0.3 to 12 V
Power Dissipation PD Internally Limited
Storage Temperature TST -65 to +150 °C
Operating Junction Temperature Range TOPJ -40 to +125 °C
 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(VIN = VEN=3.6V, TA =25°C, unless otherwise specified)
Characteristics Symbol Conditions (Notes) Min. Typ. Max. Units
Reference Voltage VREF